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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

82

14

33
KAYLEIGH
ADAMS

3-1

LEANNE
PALMER

1-3

41 9 58 26 58 100 140 49 14 0 0 4 0 0 42 2 2 43 43 43 60 26 22 100 62 62 0 8 16 0 0 16 43 16 1
62 28 84 45 26 41 60 83 72 27 72 24 45 81 81 41 41 60 28 24 100
20 108 45 43 92 135 22 36 22 36 2 11 47 77 25 60 30 41 37 24 173
95 50 45 21 47 21 98 45 39 40 28 40 45 26 41 100 81 30 36 60 42 27 40 1

4.83 2.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

11

18

70
LISA
WHITE

2-3

SINDY
STILES

3-2

63 22 85 11 45 55 43 11 24 166 81 98 45 100 24 45 90 18 24 18 1
30 31 43 58 95 45 60 60 39 0 35 33 5 81 75 81 41 11 76 30 42 24 0 30 10 34 10
80 100 45 24 41 41 40 78 52 27 52 1 26 30 60 41 41 67 41 95 24 100
60 60 41 60 45 125 82 28 22 28 1 81 100 45 45 78 28 83 29 24 12 1
58 58 7 81 40 36 26 85 24 110 41 26 100 100 80 58 56 40 22 40 2

2.25 4.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

98

15

55
KATIE
MILLER

3-1

TIFFANY
CROSS

1-3

100 30 30 38 45 59 28 28 83 60 29 60 1 60 26 26 60 60 45 66 98 20 20 30 20
26 58 100 81 50 60 37 49 30 10 28 10 1 41 41 41 60 41 22 41 60 40 27 114
26 24 4 79 60 60 42 95 24 27 87 11 81 43 41 80 81 80 36 38 10 30 10
58 85 24 41 9 7 50 28 99 60 30 10 36 10 41 41 55 22 26 43 132 43 88 6 0 33 4 1

2.00 1.32

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

31

17

65
ALISON
GABRIEL-WOTTON

3-0

LOUISE
GRANNELL

0-3

26 100 45 60 60 26 100 52 32 25 32 2 100 60 25 45 45 120 42 0 24 64 2
100 3 25 60 100 100 43 30 40 26 40 3 83 60 60 45 60 26 40 47 40 27 40
60 60 81 28 100 100 36 36 23 36 2 40 40 140 43 66 3 41 21 128 1

7.00 3.60

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

61

16

28
RHEA
WINSOR

3-2

HAYLEIGH
SHAW

2-3

41 121 26 81 81 41 70 20 24 20 1 45 26 60 85 30 41 174 16 24 27 24 1
24 41 41 140 38 45 60 5 47 24 36 31 36 1 26 60 100 85 60 81 57 0 0 16 30 16 1
45 60 85 41 83 45 21 41 76 0 0 0 0 4 40 4 30 22 3 60 11 45 52 41 60 22 45 20 42 23 42 25
60 41 17 43 60 41 45 41 93 27 60 45 41 22 45 140 45 82 41 40 25 40 1
81 80 100 26 41 60 93 20 24 20 1 45 62 60 45 26 81 60 68 24 54

3.61 4.14

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

04

14

14
REBECA
BOWEN

1-3

LEAH
NELSON

3-1

25 41 28 16 55 21 50 40 115 28 41 27 36 14 1 26 26 39 70 37 76 70 25 21 71 10 30 36 30
92 100 66 30 66 43 64 24 8 0 0 0 0 39 8 1 140 43 32 60 42 36 82 26 30 0 6 2 0 2 40 2 1
85 43 60 36 45 45 35 89 25 20 0 18 35 18 45 30 100 60 41 59 60 76 0 20 0 33 10 1
41 85 60 33 45 63 45 79 34 0 30 16 59 48 31 99 44 96 42 54 8 10 10 32 10

2.15 2.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6
X

W
2

 OP: Alison Gabriel-Wotton 20.31  OP: Sindy Stiles 18.70
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DEVON WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kayleigh Adams W 3 1 16.82 4.83 2002 119 3 1 0 4
Lisa White L 2 3 17.11 2.25 2224 130 2 0 0 2
Katie Miller W 3 1 15.98 2.00 1917 120 2 0 0 2
Alison Gabriel-Wotton W 3 0 20.31 7.00 1503 74 7 0 0 7
Rhea Winsor W 3 2 16.61 3.61 2425 146 2 1 0 3
Rebeca Bowen L 1 3 14.04 2.15 1966 140 2 0 0 2
TOTALS W 15 10 16.51 0.00 12037 729 18 2 0 20

MIDDLESEX WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Leanne Palmer L 1 3 14.33 2.00 1691 118 2 0 0 2
Sindy Stiles W 3 2 18.70 4.00 2393 128 4 0 0 4
Tiffany Cross L 1 3 15.55 1.32 1866 120 1 0 0 1
Louise Grannell L 0 3 17.65 3.60 1271 72 2 1 0 3
Hayleigh Shaw L 2 3 16.28 4.14 2410 148 1 2 0 3
Leah Nelson W 3 1 14.14 2.40 1994 141 1 1 0 2
TOTALS L 10 15 15.99 0.00 11625 727 11 4 0 15
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

16

21

52

DANIEL
BRAZIER

2-4

ADAM
FINCH

4-2

33 91 100 100 27 40 36 18 24 56 2 38 55 83 121 80 51 57 8 8 26 8 1
43 100 55 55 60 100 48 20 0 27 20 2 41 60 66 85 85 41 26 57 40 25 40
58 70 55 81 59 58 120 21 120 1 85 28 9 83 48 56 100 21 92 1
45 95 38 34 81 41 124 19 21 27 3 1 60 45 96 125 25 92 18 20 20 25 20 1
60 81 140 44 100 76 18 76 2 40 60 140 30 23 135 18 73 2
80 76 85 44 31 115 18 70 1 83 140 99 59 80 40 17 40 1

9.99 7.61

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

25

24

00

LUKE
ROBERTS

2-4

BRANDONN
PEARSON

4-2

100 45 60 140 100 36 20 20 20 3 70 38 49 59 79 56 18 150
100 45 85 78 97 36 40 6 24 14 1 140 81 100 77 38 25 30 6 4 26 4 2
28 140 60 66 55 15 152 1 98 120 140 111 32 13 32 3
81 41 97 60 81 83 18 58 58 100 100 85 85 37 36 19 36 2
28 140 180 100 53 15 53 2+1 81 81 59 40 12 240
40 83 100 140 120 14 18 4 3 58 180 43 56 100 48 16 21 16 1+1

13.60 10.91

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

16

24

00

KIERAN
JOY

2-4

GEORGE
WILKINSON

4-2

41 45 100 45 62 15 208 1 100 26 140 100 119 16 16 16 4
140 95 45 57 46 118 18 118 2 60 60 97 100 100 15 84 2
60 60 26 24 43 60 38 21 190 121 83 60 61 81 57 24 14 24 14 1
45 85 96 41 140 40 18 54 1 140 60 100 41 60 100 18 100 3
100 100 60 56 60 65 20 40 23 40 2 26 60 59 100 60 85 57 36 24 18 1
40 100 81 100 45 55 44 0 24 36 2 60 140 95 60 41 35 66 4 24 4 1

8.98 13.60

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

53

20

91

DANNY
BELSTEN

4-1

CHRIS
EVERLEY

1-4

41 50 41 81 100 100 48 0 40 25 40 2 60 60 45 60 41 65 40 106 24 24 1
55 100 85 43 58 95 65 21 65 1 58 44 60 42 60 39 41 21 157
85 60 50 60 125 11 38 21 72 1 60 45 96 121 42 89 48 21 48 1
100 15 66 140 140 0 40 20 40 3 100 57 45 60 43 59 57 21 80 1
28 60 46 100 125 81 61 21 61 2 96 99 58 46 115 39 18 48 1

10.30 4.42

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

99

26

20

FRANKIE
STOUT

1-4

EDGAR
ZNUTINS

4-1

78 45 100 140 88 30 18 20 2 140 57 134 145 0 17 8 20 8 3
40 60 80 58 39 140 84 21 84 1 180 57 58 41 41 56 18 68 0+1
60 55 55 99 122 15 110 1 140 100 140 37 52 32 16 32 3
20 10 60 90 82 59 80 60 24 40 60 43 100 55 98 81 48 16 22 16 1
60 100 60 45 39 15 197 1 57 81 100 140 91 32 17 32 2

6.02 13.19

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

39

25

83

MIKE
BEARD

2-4

ANDY
TURNBULL

4-2

66 100 59 100 58 40 18 78 2 85 92 45 180 81 18 16 18 0+1
60 140 83 100 54 64 18 64 2 40 51 60 60 45 45 18 200
25 41 41 42 140 28 68 21 116 1 44 140 82 45 32 120 38 21 38 2
58 11 140 97 12 195 1 119 180 60 57 85 15 85 1+1
100 87 60 96 42 76 40 19 40 1 128 119 100 60 56 22 18 16 3
41 81 137 85 57 68 18 32 1 85 140 54 58 60 38 66 20 66 1

9.57 12.26

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

89

24

04

SHANE
MADDICKS

2-4

BRIAN
GREEN

4-2

140 45 44 30 40 100 50 52 23 52 2 66 60 95 100 100 50 0 15 24 15 2
85 41 41 85 59 81 84 21 25 60 100 85 44 66 78 68 21 68 1
22 140 60 45 46 85 18 103 1 85 100 26 81 59 98 52 20 52 1
60 100 55 100 60 46 55 21 24 4 2 76 60 41 100 84 100 30 10 22 10 2
41 83 81 95 95 90 16 19 16 85 140 60 80 45 51 30 21 10 1
60 50 41 81 47 41 18 181 100 140 70 59 100 32 16 32 3

5.80 10.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6 7 W

1 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

W
6
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

78

22

84

FLYNN
JONES

4-3

SCOTT
ROBERTSON

3-4

81 81 100 137 102 15 102 3 45 100 80 100 12 176 2
135 25 30 41 24 95 47 92 24 12 1 43 43 70 41 66 59 96 43 40 27 40
41 85 11 100 100 38 46 28 52 26 52 2 100 68 140 60 45 36 32 15 24 5 2
24 85 140 60 100 56 36 19 36 2 81 100 81 83 41 59 36 21 20 1
95 45 41 11 95 84 18 130 180 83 60 100 66 12 18 12 1+1
36 60 123 45 140 61 18 36 2 85 81 60 60 45 85 85 21 85
140 55 60 95 24 87 40 20 40 1 60 59 140 55 60 41 18 86 1

13.17 9.60

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

06

24

13

MARK
SHEARS

1-4

JAMES
SMITH

4-1

46 60 60 85 59 87 51 25 28 25 28 43 60 83 7 100 100 68 0 20 27 20 2
55 55 41 140 55 47 18 108 1 100 85 40 60 100 116 18 116 3
30 27 44 85 97 12 18 206 95 60 60 100 24 130 32 19 32 2
43 59 45 40 40 57 140 21 77 1 100 43 121 95 54 48 40 20 40 2
60 44 45 45 140 59 18 108 1 93 45 140 27 60 96 40 19 40 1

4.20 11.07

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

32

24

50

STEVE
DONOHUE

4-3

OWEN
CARR

3-4

115 98 128 160 12 160 3 43 61 100 9 297 1
90 77 140 99 12 95 1 95 125 100 140 41 15 41 3
42 77 100 96 59 99 28 20 28 1 41 23 41 58 100 132 18 106 2
80 58 99 140 12 124 1 140 81 120 100 60 15 60 3
134 57 100 145 28 37 18 37 3 46 24 131 60 60 15 180 1
96 56 99 140 90 10 18 10 1 81 97 99 100 81 23 20 20 20 1
42 125 117 43 39 77 38 15 1 4 28 4 2 43 100 140 58 30 65 49 8 0 27 8 2

15.44 15.28

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

19

21

78

MACAULEY
CAMPBELL

0-4

AARON
BEENEY

4-0

36 100 180 45 40 80 16 21 4 1+1 100 81 24 76 60 100 40 20 24 20 2
60 32 39 99 78 41 64 52 24 36 60 43 125 60 47 60 82 24 23 24 1
40 137 81 60 22 80 27 21 54 1 41 57 100 59 60 41 100 43 23 43 2
60 92 46 140 59 80 21 0 24 3 1 42 140 96 100 57 26 30 10 22 10 2

5.57 7.65

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

73

22

80

PAUL
PALMER

4-2

TOM
DALLENDER

2-4

34 100 60 60 36 100 39 47 24 25 2 122 11 60 100 60 60 74 14 24 14 2
100 76 180 97 48 15 48 1+1 43 41 59 100 100 15 158 2
54 140 85 94 38 50 40 19 40 1 41 60 84 40 44 60 18 172
45 60 60 60 59 62 81 21 74 100 39 58 60 100 94 10 40 23 40 2
83 180 80 81 37 20 20 19 20 0+1 140 100 41 60 60 60 18 40 2
132 100 134 90 45 15 45 3 100 82 140 59 60 15 60 2

11.66 11.02

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5 6 7 8

X
9 10

X
11 12

X
W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9
X

10 11
X

12 W
8

 OP: Steve Donohue 27.32  OP: Edgar Znutins 26.20
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DEVON MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Brazier L 2 4 21.16 9.99 2857 135 8 1 0 9
Luke Roberts L 2 4 25.25 13.60 2778 110 6 4 1 10+1
Kieran Joy L 2 4 21.16 8.98 2518 119 6 2 0 8
Danny Belsten W 4 1 22.53 10.30 2433 108 7 2 0 9
Frankie Stout L 1 4 22.99 6.02 2138 93 3 2 0 5
Mike Beard L 2 4 24.39 9.57 2585 106 5 3 0 8
Shane Maddicks L 2 4 21.89 5.80 2693 123 3 2 0 5
Flynn Jones W 4 3 23.78 13.17 3329 140 8 3 0 11
Mark Shears L 1 4 20.06 4.20 2006 100 0 3 0 3
Steve Donohue W 4 3 27.32 15.44 3278 120 7 5 0 12
Macauley Campbell L 0 4 21.19 5.57 1907 90 2 1 1 3+1
Paul Palmer W 4 2 25.73 11.66 2907 113 6 1 2 7+2
TOTALS L 28 41 23.16 0.00 31429 1357 61 29 4 90+4

MIDDLESEX MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Adam Finch W 4 2 21.52 7.61 2841 132 4 2 0 6
Brandonn Pearson W 4 2 24.00 10.91 2616 109 6 2 1 8+1
George Wilkinson W 4 2 24.00 13.60 2904 121 9 3 0 12
Chris Everley L 1 4 20.91 4.42 2196 105 4 0 0 4
Edgar Znutins W 4 1 26.20 13.19 2437 93 4 5 1 9+1
Andy Turnbull W 4 2 25.83 12.26 2790 108 5 2 2 7+2
Brian Green W 4 2 24.04 10.80 2981 124 8 2 0 10
Scott Robertson L 3 4 22.84 9.60 3220 141 5 2 1 7+1
James Smith W 4 1 24.13 11.07 2485 103 9 1 0 10
Owen Carr L 3 4 24.50 15.28 2916 119 10 3 0 13
Aaron Beeney W 4 0 21.78 7.65 2004 92 6 1 0 7
Tom Dallender L 2 4 22.80 11.02 2576 113 8 2 0 10
TOTALS W 41 28 23.50 0.00 31966 1360 78 25 5 103+5
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

59

21

57
TRACY
WARE

1-3

VICKIE
KIELY

3-1

41 41 27 66 60 43 58 45 45 75 30 75 60 41 20 60 45 100 43 77 0 35 30 20 1
17 60 43 27 76 41 45 21 192 100 100 60 100 49 52 40 19 40 3
60 5 41 100 61 15 234 1 41 60 140 100 140 20 18 20 3
40 20 85 12 41 36 41 54 44 27 128 11 100 100 60 41 60 93 0 36 25 36 2

1.00 9.80

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

86

20

41
HAYLEY
BRANT

1-3

MICHELE
COPAS

3-1

45 100 50 60 60 45 26 21 115 1 100 60 60 30 140 79 32 21 32 2
140 15 85 60 26 45 58 32 24 40 1 60 60 22 100 100 47 60 42 10 25 10 2
76 83 100 43 68 49 26 40 16 25 16 1 100 30 100 100 100 35 16 16 24 4 4
24 45 100 60 60 41 97 34 20 27 20 1 60 60 55 22 60 60 50 58 40 36 28 36

4.40 8.40

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

21

17

94
KAREN
MATTHEWS

1-3

LISA
MCCLATCHEY

3-1

85 41 70 43 58 55 41 21 108 40 60 95 140 45 90 3 28 22 28 1
11 21 79 100 60 60 84 40 46 26 46 1 26 26 35 85 15 36 55 85 24 138
26 100 55 41 35 82 60 94 4 27 4 1 45 45 85 85 45 81 49 36 2 28 29 28
13 43 60 26 114 45 28 11 15 44 30 102 1 41 52 45 41 45 43 85 85 24 40 29 40

3.14 1.40

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

10

18

96
KELLY
GABRIEL

1-3

LISA
BROSNAN

3-1

26 64 100 60 81 60 52 58 23 58 1 60 41 81 87 81 45 74 21 32
41 41 60 41 60 41 59 95 23 27 40 41 45 60 41 60 84 100 30 36 4 28 4 1
81 41 100 24 45 22 60 36 38 41 11 33 2 1 36 41 41 100 41 60 82 60 30 8 2 32 2 1
45 62 100 41 26 100 47 21 80 2 81 78 45 41 43 87 96 30 23 30

4.00 2.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

68

21

78
LISA
HUGHES

0-3

WENDY
REINSTADTLER

3-0

100 70 45 60 156 65 18 5 2 84 39 40 62 85 140 51 21 51 1
30 43 47 40 55 43 36 95 24 112 60 100 38 99 100 37 16 51 24 51 2
121 85 60 140 41 34 0 21 20 2 134 100 21 62 60 44 29 51 24 51 2

5.17 5.74

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

99

20

59
NICOLE
GOYNE

0-3

MARGARET
SUTTON

3-0

41 67 60 21 28 81 7 26 22 40 30 108 35 13 47 100 40 60 41 83 50 32 28 32 1
41 73 61 85 100 66 37 21 38 1 121 95 47 57 47 76 38 20 22 20 1
80 22 41 81 100 68 93 8 24 8 1 95 83 57 133 29 30 34 40 23 40 1

2.00 3.54

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6 W

0 RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

W
6

 OP:  OP: Wendy Reinstadtler 21.78
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DEVON WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tracy Ware L 1 3 15.59 1.00 1450 93 1 0 0 1
Hayley Brant L 1 3 18.86 4.40 1829 97 3 1 0 4
Karen Matthews L 1 3 17.21 3.14 1790 104 3 0 0 3
Kelly Gabriel L 1 3 18.10 4.00 1882 104 4 0 0 4
Lisa Hughes L 0 3 21.68 5.17 1366 63 2 2 0 4
Nicole Goyne L 0 3 17.99 2.00 1349 75 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 4 18 18.03 0.00 9666 536 15 3 0 18

MIDDLESEX WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Vickie Kiely W 3 1 21.57 9.80 1984 92 7 2 0 9
Michele Copas W 3 1 20.41 8.40 2000 98 7 1 0 8
Lisa McClatchey W 3 1 17.94 1.40 1866 104 0 1 0 1
Lisa Brosnan W 3 1 18.96 2.00 1972 104 2 0 0 2
Wendy Reinstadtler W 3 0 21.78 5.74 1503 69 4 1 0 5
Margaret Sutton W 3 0 20.59 3.54 1503 73 3 0 0 3
TOTALS W 18 4 20.05 0.00 10828 540 23 5 0 28
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

78

28

26

SIMON
WASHINGTON

4-2

CAM
CRABTREE

2-4

54 140 60 92 59 15 96 1 58 96 96 57 140 54 18 54 1
180 95 45 135 36 10 16 10 1+1 58 85 43 85 100 15 130 1
24 135 140 78 86 38 18 38 2 60 59 60 140 100 72 18 10 2
140 81 95 130 39 16 18 16 2 44 100 140 139 38 15 40 3
41 59 140 60 97 72 18 32 1 60 86 140 58 60 57 40 19 40 1
140 140 140 49 32 15 32 3 137 81 58 140 12 85 2

15.60 12.76

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

53

25

32

MIKE
PEARCE

2-4

MATTY
FINCH

4-2

40 40 121 134 28 86 18 52 2 60 180 180 25 46 10 17 10 0+2
121 140 140 23 57 15 20 3 100 78 140 83 78 22 17 22 2
60 22 100 42 59 180 38 19 38 1+1 97 41 28 60 85 41 18 149
100 47 81 95 156 22 17 22 2 60 60 100 140 60 34 18 47 2
97 36 96 45 45 100 51 21 31 1 140 45 41 41 60 98 76 21 76 1
81 100 30 44 59 41 18 146 1 125 140 140 88 6 0 2 20 2 3

13.92 13.85

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

32

25

66

JACK
WALKER

3-4

NIGEL
PRIOR

4-3

95 22 40 81 99 164 18 164 1 45 60 135 100 43 58 18 60 2
44 44 100 60 180 53 18 20 1+1 60 85 140 81 99 36 16 36 1
100 85 45 43 58 15 170 1 140 100 100 137 18 6 17 6 4
60 100 100 45 140 36 0 21 20 3 43 41 97 140 85 76 19 20 19 1
82 99 140 45 135 15 135 2 60 140 81 140 40 15 40 2
30 59 137 45 47 56 39 88 24 88 1 81 60 40 60 43 140 57 21 20 1
57 40 100 58 41 59 39 93 24 14 1 60 120 45 100 100 0 65 7 4 25 4 3

13.96 17.32

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

86

23

58

SCOTT
ANDREWS

4-2

DAVE
BUCKLEY

2-4

45 60 140 180 68 0 0 8 22 8 1+1 100 85 85 80 60 43 32 21 16 1
49 72 45 131 100 28 56 21 20 2 60 60 30 55 97 60 59 80 24 80
140 60 60 125 60 56 17 56 2 59 84 60 45 85 15 168
91 100 91 85 82 48 18 4 1 59 140 100 60 90 20 32 20 32 2
100 43 82 140 100 36 17 36 3 60 60 60 41 140 15 140 1
125 100 100 94 62 20 16 20 3 100 100 100 60 65 58 18 18 3

15.81 7.80

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

56

23

17

SHAUN
HURRELL

3-4

TIM
GREEN

4-3

85 59 48 45 41 15 223 43 60 42 140 140 76 18 76 2
60 60 60 96 60 57 108 21 108 1 60 100 25 22 60 80 18 154 1
60 45 60 180 40 31 18 85 0+1 60 100 45 60 140 48 48 20 48 2
60 135 180 86 40 13 40 1+1 77 25 59 125 12 215 1
22 45 100 85 100 60 25 64 24 64 2 60 85 60 100 83 53 50 0 24 10 1
100 95 121 60 43 42 18 40 2 60 60 140 100 45 96 17 96 2
7 44 60 100 100 100 40 24 24 26 3 120 60 60 60 100 89 0 9 3 26 3 2

13.24 13.05

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

49

26

67

STEVE
COLBOURNE

3-4

JOSHUA
BURKSFIELD

4-3

41 60 134 85 60 15 121 1 100 100 137 124 40 14 40 4
41 59 47 45 80 96 97 36 22 36 60 58 97 81 85 36 52 16 24 16
100 45 83 100 133 20 0 21 20 3 60 100 96 100 49 60 36 21 36 2
125 57 60 62 30 79 88 20 88 1 85 57 80 95 40 45 67 21 32
60 95 83 137 62 15 64 1 85 140 100 140 36 13 36 3
85 100 81 81 58 96 18 96 1 60 41 32 85 98 140 18 45 1
24 22 134 39 140 128 18 14 3 100 100 85 85 89 42 17 42 2

12.31 13.81

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

28

24

48

DANIEL
CASE

4-3

IAN
BARTLETT

3-4

83 180 85 39 74 40 17 40 0+1 100 30 85 45 100 130 18 11 3
140 100 100 42 47 31 18 41 3 100 180 29 80 52 60 18 60 1+1
100 63 85 86 82 15 85 1 180 60 99 60 54 48 17 48 0+1
135 134 41 121 70 15 70 3 99 45 40 41 12 276
100 41 95 95 98 72 18 72 1 60 100 41 41 80 43 18 136 1
41 80 100 45 65 44 101 21 25 2 60 81 42 97 47 134 40 20 40 1
41 30 140 82 100 84 24 19 24 2 41 134 41 59 81 59 37 21 49 1

15.51 11.58

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

19

23

58

ANDY
HITCHMAN

0-4

MARTIN
LUKEMAN

4-0

125 83 79 45 59 56 14 30 24 10 1 43 44 134 60 60 100 40 20 22 20 2
41 43 60 22 140 59 96 21 40 1 41 83 136 57 100 52 16 16 22 16 2
93 40 83 41 70 60 18 114 100 57 140 122 42 40 17 40 3
85 21 66 60 60 60 89 21 60 59 59 60 57 58 140 52 16 24 16 1

2.65 9.72

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

34

24

27

PAUL
MILFORD

4-2

JASON
NEVILLE

2-4

46 53 100 98 44 43 93 12 12 25 12 1 60 100 7 85 41 58 43 87 10 27 10 1
60 97 41 41 100 60 96 0 0 27 6 1 121 66 100 54 100 40 15 0 5 26 5 3
140 140 55 126 30 15 10 3 119 140 121 41 20 60 17 60 3
100 140 100 100 41 20 16 20 4 100 140 60 177 18 15 6 2+1
100 140 140 121 12 121 4 100 85 60 140 12 116 2
60 100 59 59 59 140 12 12 23 12 2 41 140 40 100 60 100 10 21 10 3

17.87 17.98

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

46

27

28

MARK
VELLACOTT

1-4

HARVEY
WILKINSON

4-1

100 60 100 100 60 56 25 21 25 3 42 100 60 47 118 84 18 50 2
140 22 40 39 81 59 18 120 1 55 99 59 100 81 55 52 21 52 1
100 41 100 85 85 15 90 2 140 57 180 92 32 13 32 1+1
60 100 100 140 77 0 18 24 3 131 42 94 30 100 82 22 20 22 2
85 60 45 44 100 97 18 70 1 100 100 60 59 132 50 18 50 3

10.80 12.01

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

06

26

07

OWEN
BATES

4-3

ALLEN
BOND

3-4

58 139 42 56 11 95 18 100 1 60 60 100 100 58 83 40 20 40 2
118 121 92 105 25 40 17 40 3 43 140 100 100 58 15 60 3
96 180 94 91 32 15 8 0+1 100 95 60 44 170 32 17 32 2
81 58 93 59 134 60 16 20 16 1 45 100 50 65 41 39 18 161 1
96 60 45 100 77 91 18 32 1 75 85 59 85 139 28 30 19 30 1
140 100 177 76 8 14 8 2+1 79 100 58 100 12 164 2
100 180 100 96 9 16 18 16 2+1 43 60 118 180 80 0 18 20 1+1

16.94 15.47

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

57

27

44

JON
BUSH

3-4

JOSH
HOOK

4-3

70 85 45 60 60 100 39 21 42 1 40 46 115 140 28 64 68 21 68 2
140 100 180 57 21 3 17 3 2+1 48 96 100 180 37 35 18 5 1+1
81 100 60 60 140 46 14 19 14 2 100 99 100 45 137 18 18 2 3
99 100 32 100 130 40 16 40 3 100 83 26 81 100 41 18 70 2
87 58 41 45 59 57 18 154 121 100 100 78 62 40 16 40 3
135 41 60 45 60 60 18 100 1 140 95 41 80 105 20 20 19 20 2
43 140 100 85 93 15 40 2 100 44 67 140 150 15 150 3

14.65 20.28

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6 7
X

8 9
X

10 11
X

12 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9 10
X

11 12
X

W
7

 OP: Simon Washington 28.78  OP: Josh Hook 27.44
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DEVON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Simon Washington W 4 2 28.78 15.60 2878 100 3 7 1 10+1
Mike Pearce L 2 4 25.53 13.92 2757 108 7 3 1 10+1
Jack Walker L 3 4 24.32 13.96 3283 135 7 3 1 10+1
Scott Andrews W 4 2 26.86 15.81 2982 111 9 3 1 12+1
Shaun Hurrell L 3 4 23.56 13.24 3133 133 9 0 2 9+2
Steve Colbourne L 3 4 25.49 12.31 3288 129 9 1 0 10
Daniel Case W 4 3 27.28 15.51 3356 123 10 2 1 12+1
Andy Hitchman L 0 4 21.19 2.65 1780 84 1 1 0 2
Paul Milford W 4 2 25.34 17.87 2990 118 9 6 0 15
Mark Vellacott L 1 4 24.46 10.80 2201 90 8 2 0 10
Owen Bates W 4 3 28.06 16.94 3367 120 9 2 2 10+3
Jon Bush L 3 4 25.57 14.65 3171 124 8 3 1 11+1
TOTALS L 35 40 25.59 0.00 35186 1375 89 33 10 121+11

MIDDLESEX MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Cam Crabtree L 2 4 28.26 12.76 2741 97 5 5 0 10
Matty Finch W 4 2 25.32 13.85 2810 111 3 5 2 8+2
Nigel Prior W 4 3 25.66 17.32 3387 132 8 6 0 14
Dave Buckley L 2 4 23.58 7.80 2664 113 5 2 0 7
Tim Green W 4 3 23.17 13.05 3128 135 7 4 0 11
Joshua Burksfield W 4 3 26.67 13.81 3414 128 9 3 0 12
Ian Bartlett L 3 4 24.48 11.58 3035 124 7 0 2 7+2
Martin Lukeman W 4 0 23.58 9.72 2004 85 6 2 0 8
Jason Neville L 2 4 24.27 17.98 2864 118 10 5 0 14+1
Harvey Wilkinson W 4 1 27.28 12.01 2455 90 8 1 1 9+1
Allen Bond L 3 4 26.07 15.47 3102 119 10 2 1 12+1
Josh Hook W 4 3 27.44 20.28 3430 125 12 4 1 16+1
TOTALS W 40 35 25.44 0.00 35034 1377 90 39 7 128+8
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